
SRI-CAT 1, 2, 3, and  4 Trudy Bolin bolitru@aps.anl.gov

DND-CAT 5 Denis Keane dtkeane@nwu.edu

Mu-CAT 6 Doug Robinson drobinsn@iastate.edu

MHATT-CAT 7 Eric Dufresne dufresne@umich.edu

IMMW-CAT 8 Larry Lurio larry@lindy.mit.edu

CMC-CAT 9 Chitra Venkataraman chitra@aps.anl.gov

MR-CAT 10 Carlo Segre carlo.segre@iit.edu

BESSRC-CAT 11, 12 Jennifer Linton linton@anl.gov

GSECARS 13 Joseph Pluth pluth@cars.uchicago.edu

Mark Rivers rivers@cars.uchicago.edu

BioCARS 14 Joseph Pluth pluth@cars.uchicago.edu

Keith Brister brister@cars.uchicago.edu

ChemMatCARS 15 Joseph Pluth pluth@cars.uchicago.edu

James Viccaro viccaro@cars.uchicago.edu

HP-CAT 16 Daniel Häusermann daniel.hausermann@anl.gov

IMCA-CAT 17 John Chrzas john@sparky.csrri.iit.edu

Bio-CAT 18 Thomas Irving irving@biocat1.phys.iit.edu

SBC-CAT 19 Stephan Ginell ginell@anl.gov

PNC-CAT 20 Michael Pape pape@pnc.aps.anl.gov

SER-CAT 22 John Gonczy gonczy@anl.gov

COM-CAT 32 Kevin D’Amico kdamico@aps.anl.gov

UNI-CAT 33 and 34 Paul Zschack zschack@anl.gov
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